
County Chair Contact Info Due Date

Non-County Council PTAs State Chair cultural.arts@floridapta.org

Top 3 per category - Online only - due 

January 11th.

Alachua Rebecca Lancer / Nicole Reno

lancerr@gm.sbac.edu  

renonm@gm.sbac.edu 11/15/2017

Broward Daylet Casuso reflections@browardptsa.org 12/1/2017

Duval (updated 12-14-17) Anita Edwards anita.o.edwards@gmail.com 12/5/2017

Escambia

Pueschel Schneier / Jay Zito
greatchange01@yahoo.com     

zitojay917@gmail.com

November 30 from 8am - 12pm and 

December 1 from 2 - 6pm, Room 

140A, Hall Center, Bring your laptop!

Hernando State Chair cultural.arts@floridapta.org 11/17/2017

Hillsborough Lisa-Marie Leihy RolandParkReflections@gmail.com

November 1 from 8:30am-12:30pm at 

Roland Park K-8 in West Tampa (1510 

N Manhattan Avenue).  

Indian River Julia White irccpta+reflections@gmail.com

Miami-Dade Pam Neumann psneumann@hotmail.com 12/1/2017

Orange Tamara Daugherty tamara.daughertypta@gmail.com 

Dec 6 - Ron Blocker Ed Leadership 

Center

Palm Beach Michelle Gunning  mrsgunns@hotmail.com 11/16/2017

Pasco Barbara Nassar pasco.west@gmail.com 11/1/2017

Pinellas Kay Eaton reflections@pccpta.org Dec 7 from 2 - 5 @ Gus Stavros

Polk Jeanne Jusevic jjusevic67@gmail.com TBD

Seminole Flo Varella reflectionsredbug@yahoo.com

12/8/2017 - Educational Support 

Center (ESC)

Volusia Patti Edwards pedwards48@cfl.rr.com Nov 27 - Atlantic HS Port Orange

Reflections Chair - County / Deadlines

2017-2018 COUNTY REFLECTIONS INFORMATION (Updated 12/14/2017)

mailto:cultural.arts@floridapta.org
mailto:anita.o.edwards@gmail.com
mailto:greatchange01@yahoo.com
mailto:greatchange01@yahoo.com
mailto:cultural.arts@floridapta.org
mailto:tamara.daughertypta@gmail.com
mailto:mrsgunns@hotmail.com
mailto:reflectionsredbug@yahoo.com

